
Name Cell Phone # Email Address

Arthur Aloisio 401-486-8802 aaloisio@hilbgroup.com

Bob Nagel 401-391-1880 rnagel@hilbgroup.com

Brian Rossi 617-999-9188 brossi@hilbgroup.com

Chad Bjorklund 401-499-1747 cbjorklund@hilbgroup.com

Chris Iannotti 401-316-3832 ciannotti@hilbgroup.com

Chris Schneider 401-378-0403 cschneider@hilbgroup.com

Clem Rego 401-359-7487 crego@hilbgroup.com

Cristie Hanaway 401-524-1620 chanaway@hilbgroup.com

Dick Pike 401-741-0541 rpike@hilbgroup.com

Elisa Cardone 401-529-8355 ecardone@hilbgroup.com

Ellen Bohn Gitlitz 617-840-5321 ebohn@hilbgroup.com

Evan Gilden 401-340-6026 egilden@hilbgroup.com

Jeff McKernan 401-714-5564 jmckernan@hilbgroup.com

Joe Padula 401-261-4886 jpadula@hilbgroup.com

Joyce Hartman 401-330-7843 jhartman@hilbgroup.com

Matt Ottaviano 508-864-8658 mottaviano@hilbgroup.com

Matt Sweet 401-743-7710 msweet@hilbgroup.com

Norm St Laurent 401-529-4354 nstlaurent@hilbgroup.com

Paul Damiano 401-640-6800 pdamiano@hilbgroup.com

Randy Carnahan 401-258-7274 rcarnahan@hilbgroup.com

Tim Blais 401-862-9095 tblais@hilbgroup.com

Tom Ottaviano 508-864-4573 tottaviano@hilbgroup.com 

Zach Padula 401-527-0301 zpadula@hilbgroup.com

Employee Benefits
P: 800-678-1700
F: 800-457-6742

Property and Casualty 
P: 800-232-0582
F: 800-505-9300
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